
Music for January to April 2015

Rested after a post-Christmas break, the musicians and choir return for Epiphany and 
Lent. Our exciting evening series based on the Magna Carta is still in development - so 

watch this space. We will also say farewell to Betty as she heads off for her Heritage 
Lottery Funded Restoration. Go to the music page to hear more about our Mid-winter and 

Passions series of morning anthems.

Sunday, 4th January
10.00AM PARISH EUCHARIST, 2nd of Christmas

In the bleak midwinter - G. Holst

Sunday, 11th January
10.00AM FAMILY FESTIVAL EUCHARIST, Epiphany

In the bleak midwinter - H. Darke

Sunday, 18th January
10.00AM PARISH EUCHARIST, 2nd of Epiphany

Mid-winter - B. Chilcott

6.00PM EPIPHANY CAROLS
Pastoral Symphony - Messiah - G. F. Handel

For unto us a child is born - Messiah - G. F. Handel
Nunc dimittis - G. Burgon

L'adieu des bergers - L'enfance du Christ - H. Berlioz
Carol of the Magi - J. Rutter
Vast ocean of light - J. Dove

V'ltava - B. Smetana

Sunday, 25th January
10.00AM PARISH EUCHARIST, 3rd of Epiphany

In the bleak midwinter - P. Stopford

8.00PM COMPLINE
Magnus Sanctus Paulus - G. Palestrina

Sunday, 1st February
10.00AM PARISH EUCHARIST, Candlemas

Light of the world - E. Elgar
Nunc dimittis - G. Burgon

6.30PM JAZZ MASS
Nidaros Jazz Mass - B. Chilcott

You are the light of the world - Godspell - S. Schwartz

Sunday, 8th February
10.00AM PARISH EUCHARIST, Second before Lent

Christ is the morning star - W. Todd

6.30PM BCP EUCHARIST
Hodie beata Virgo - W. Byrd

http://www.stjohns-hydepark.com/index.php/music-this-month-whatwedo-129


Sunday, 15th February
10.00AM PARISH EUCHARIST, Last before Lent

Beatus vir - Vesperae solennes de confessore K339 - W. A. Mozart

6.30PM EVENONG
Responses - W. Smith

Magnificat and Nunc Dimittis in C. - C. V. Stanford
Evening Hymn - B. Gardiner

Wednesday, 18th February
8.00PM PARISH EUCHARIST, Ash Wednesday

Messa a 4 voci - C. Monteverdi
Miserere - G. Allegri

Sunday, 22nd February
10.00AM PARISH EUCHARIST, First of Lent

Hodie mecum - Les pet paroles du Christ - T. Dubois

Sunday, 1st March
10.00AM PARISH EUCHARIST, Second of Lent

Vater verglieb ihnen - Die sehen Worte unseres erlösers en
Kreuz - J. Haydn

Sunday, 8th March
10.00AM PARISH EUCHARIST, Third of Lent

Sitio dederunt ei - Les sept paroles du Christ en croix

Sunday, 15th March
10.00AM PARISH EUCHARIST, Fourth of Lent - Mothering Sunday

Dieu! Qu'il la fait bon regarder - C. Debussy
Dôme Épais - L. Delibes

Sunday, 22nd March
10.00AM PARISH EUCHARIST, Fifth of Lent - Passion Sunday

Ach, nun ist mein Jesu hin - Mattäus-Passion - J. S. Bach

Sunday, 29th March
10.00AM PARISH EUCHARIST, Palm Sunday

Ingrediente Domino - G. Malcolm
Christ, my beloved - St John Pasion - B. Chilcott

6.30PM STATIONS OF THE CROSS
Stabat Mater - G. Pergolesi

Thursday, 2nd April
8.00PM PARISH EUCHARIST, Maundy Thursday

Mese in Es op. 109 - J. G. Rheinberger
Ave verum - F. Peeters

Friday, 3rd April
2.00PM PARISH EUCHARIST, GOOD FRIDAY

Jesus Christ Superstar - A. Lloyd Webber



Sunday, 5th April
5.00AM PARISH EUCHARIT - EASTER DAWN SERVICE

He is risen - P. Whitlock

10.00AM PARISH EUCHARIST, Easter
Let all the world - 5 Mystical Songs - V. Williams


